Rate Elem Num

0700070100

0700041000

0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300
0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300
0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300
0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300
0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300
0700185000
0700185300
0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300
0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300
0700185000
0700185000
0700185300
0700185300

State

BS

BS

AL
AL
AL
AL
FL

FL

FL

FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
LA
LA
LA
MS
MS
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC

SC

SC

SC

TN
TN
TN
TN

Zone

BN DR NN NN NDNNDDNDRNNDNDENDDNDNDDNNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNNDDNDNDND

Description
AP (MO) (200-3500 HZ) LC
VG LC (4-Wire) - 49-72 Mos - ACP

DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS! (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS! (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS! (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 24-48 Mos - ACP
DS! (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP

UsocC

T6ECS

T6E4X

1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1IL5SXX
1IL5SXX
1IL5XX
1IL5XX
IL5XX
1IL5SXX
IL5SXX
1IL5XX
1L5SXX
1IL5XX
1IL5XX
1IL5SXX
1IL5SXX
1IL5SXX
1IL5XX

Existing Rate

26.50

40.00

13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50
13.50
10.50
13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50
13.50
13.50
10.50
10.50

Proposed Rate
25.78
39.15

11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05
11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05
11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05
11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05
11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05
11.75
9.05
11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05
11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05
11.75
11.75
9.05
9.05

Tariff Page
7.121
7.108

7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
7.146.2
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Rate Elem ID Tariff Seq

1763 7.000202
1635 7.000074
5347 7.003794
5347 7.003794
5348 7.003795
5348 7.003795
5350 7.003797
5350 7.003797
5351 7.003798
5351 7.003798
5353 7.003800
5353 7.003800
5354 7.003801
5354 7.003801
5356 7.003803
5356 7.003803
5357 7.003804
5357 7.003804
5359 7.003806
5359 7.003806
5360 7.003807
5360 7.003807
5362 7.003809
5363 7.003810
5365 7.003812
5365 7.003812
5366 7.003813
5366 7.003813
5368 7.003815
5368 7.003815
5369 7.003816
5369 7.003816
5371 7.003818
5371 7.003818
5372 7.003819
5372 7.003819



Rate Elem Num

0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300
0700185300

State

AL
AL
FL

FL

GA
GA
KY
KY
LA
LA
MS
MS
NC
NC
SC

SC

TN
TN

Zone

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W Ww Ww w Ww

Description

DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS! (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS! (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS! (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos
DS1 (1.544Mbps) IOM Per Mile 49-72 Mos - ACP

UsocC

1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5XX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1LSXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX
1L5SXX

Existing Rate

12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.85

Proposed Rate

12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60
12.60

Tariff Page

7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
7.146.3
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5375 7.003822
5375 7.003822
5378 7.003825
5378 7.003825
5381 7.003828
5381 7.003828
5384 7.003831
5384 7.003831
5387 7.003834
5387 7.003834
5390 7.003837
5390 7.003837
5393 7.003840
5393 7.003840
5396 7.003843
5396 7.003843
5399 7.003846
5399 7.003846
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